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Environmental  Statement
Overview  of  Navigational  Features
Relevant  to  the  Project

Figure 15.2
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Environmental  Statement
Vessel  Traffic  Survey  Data  by  Vessel  Type
(14  Days,  Summer  2022)

Figure 15.3



100000

100000

150000

150000

200000

200000

70
00

00
0

70
00

00
0

70
50

00
0

70
50

00
0

71
00

00
0

71
00

00
0

Scale:1:450,000

Legend
Array Area
Shipping and Navigation Study Area

Vessel Type
Unspecified
Fishing
Dredger/Underwater Ops
Tug
Passenger
Cargo
Tanker
Other
Oil and Gas
Wind Farm

Coordinate System: WGS 1984 World Mercator

Date: 21/02/2024
Produced By: DS
Revision: 0.1

¯

0 10 20 km

 
      

   

 

A3 Page Size

Data Sources: © Crown Copyright and/or
database rights. Reproduced by permission of

The Keeper of Public Records and the UK
Hydrographic Office (www.GOV.uk/UKHO)

Environmental  Statement
Vessel  Traffic  Survey  Data  by  Vessel  Type
(14  Days,  Winter  2022)

Figure 15.4
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